PAGE 1 of 8
8-port and 16-port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged
PoE/PoE+ Switches
Data Sheet | GS108LP, GS108PP, GS116LP, GS116PP
The NETGEAR® Gigabit Unmanaged
Switch series helps businesses cost-
effectively increase power budget to
expand their network.

NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
 D-GS108LP/GS108PP/GS116LP/GS116PP-16Jul19
Ordering Information
GS108LP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108LP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108LP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS108PP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS108PP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS116LP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS116LP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS116LP-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
GS116PP-100NAS North America and Latin America